
SERVICE TIMES

Date Time Accrington St Paul's Baxenden St John's

9:00am All Age

10:30am Holy Communion +J

9:00am Holy Communion

10:30am Morning Worship & Remembrance +J

3:00pm Remembrance

9:00am Morning Prayer

10:30am Morning Worship (with Baptism) +J

9:00am Holy Communion
10:30am All Age

9:00am All Age Toy Service

10:30am Holy Communion +J

9:00am Holy Communion

10:30am Morning Worship +J

6:30pm Carol Service

9:00am Carols

10:30am Morning Worship (with Baptism) +J

4:00pm

11:30pm

Sun 25 Dec 2022 10:00am

9:00am All Age

10:30am All Age

9:00am Holy Communion

10:30am Morning Worship +J

9:00am All Age

10:30am Morning Worship (with Baptism) +J

9:00am Holy Communion

10:30am Holy Communion +J

Sun 29 Jan 2023 10:00am

9:00am All Age

10:30am Holy Communion +J

9:00am Holy Communion

10:30am Morning Worship +J

9:00am All Age

10:30am Morning Worship (with Baptism) +J

9:00am Holy Communion
10:30am All Age

9:00am All Age

10:30am Holy Communion +J

9:00am Holy Communion

10:30am Morning Worship +J

9:00am All Age

10:30am Morning Worship (with Baptism) +J

9:00am Holy Communion
10:30am All Age

Joint Service at St Paul's

Sun 26 Feb 2023

Sun 5 Mar 2023

Sun 12 Mar 2023

Sun 19 Mar 2023

Sun 11 Dec 2022

Sun 18 Dec 2022

Sun 15 Jan 2023

Sun 22 Jan 2023

A separate Children's Service shown with +J will run at the same time as the church service

Sun 6 Nov 2022

Sun 13 Nov 2022

Sun 20 Nov 2022

Sun 27 Nov 2022

Sun 4 Dec 2022

Sun 5 Feb 2023

Sat 24 Dec 2022
Crib Service at St John's

Christmas Eve Holy Communion at St John's
Christmas Day All Age & Holy Communion at St Paul's

Sun 1 Jan 2023

Sun 8 Jan 2023

Sun 26 Mar 2023

Sun 12 Feb 2023

Sun 19 Feb 2023


